
Name

Loris CUBIZOLLES

Timo Dietrich / Kimi Wößner

Daniel Viskup

Melitta Leu / Paula Stein

Diogo Botelho / Simão Alves

Raphaël MICHAUT

Jonas Danninger

Lucas Pernet

Eloane BEILLEVAIRE

Ádám Fürj / Gergő Nagy

Elena Mathis

Moritz Wagner

Carina Bühler

Johannes Gstrein

Lys LABARTHE

Domen Filipič

Aleksi Laine

Jonas David Hofer

Sophie Vergari

Harley Berglund

Member

FR 

DE 

SK 

CH

PT

FR

AT

FR

FR

HU

AT

DE

DE

AT

FR

SI

FI

IT

BE

SE

Skill

CNC-Milling

Mechatronics

Electronics Prototyping

Fashion Design and Technology Team
Challenge

Mechatronics

Restaurant Service

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Graphic Design Technology

Hairdressing

Mechatronics

Hotel Reception

Cabinetmaking

CNC-Milling

Plumbing and Heating

Beauty Therapy

CNC-Milling

Electronics Prototyping

Floor Laying

Graphic Design Technology

Mechanical Engineering - CAD

Points

821

786

777

777

777

773

773

771

770

769

768

765

765

763

762

757

757

755

754

753

Award

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD
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